MARVEL

Description
Model

Brand

Product Specification

Material

Power

Voltage

Degree of Protection
Current

Blowing Volume

Air Speed

Unit Weight
Warranty

Standard
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MATERIAL APPROVAL

Automatic Hand Dryer
MH-102

MARVEL

MARVEL

MODEL : MH-102
(mm.)

265

140

240

Stainless steel (Grade 304)
2500 W.

220 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
IPx1

109 A

270 m*/h

30 m/s

5.2 Kg.

1 Year

&

TIS 1985-2549
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